TEAM

Mo / Mike
Mathew / Zach
Matt / Timmy
Steven / Dakota
Ben /Buck
Rod / Kevin
Rusty

Mike B/ Dave G
Jake / Sammy
Caleb / Dillan
Chad/Joey/Arche
Doug / Jr / Kurtis
Dawson / Chase
TOTAL

25% / club
1st
2nd
3rd

BOAT#
14
12
7
13
1
3

# ENTRANTS ENTRY FEES # FISH
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50
50
50
75
50
50
25
50
50
50
75
75
50
700
525
175
260
155
110

10.66
2.71
10.06
0
5.22
18.29
1.94
8.58
12.43
6.53
10.75
1.43
11.5
100.1



BF B.F. SIDE POT SIDE POT TOTALPAID BROOKVILLE

20 50 120 5/18/2025
20 50 120
2.98 20 50 120
30 75 180
2.65 20 50 120
3.72 20 50 120
10 25 60
20 50 120
3.47 20 50 120
20 50 120
5.05 30 75 180
30 75 180
3.29 20 50 120

280 700 1680



Points B.F. Points  Total Points

92 92
82 82
90 90
76 76
84 84
100 100
80 80
88 88
98 98
86 86
94 2 96
/8 /8

96 96



